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Resultat K 9 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Anton Andreasson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 176 

2 Selma Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 161 

3 Tilda Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 158 

4 Rasmus Karlqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 147 

5 Josefin Lövgren Åmotfors SF (VÄ) 138 

6 Moa Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 137 

7 Adam Wiren Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 70 

 
 
 

Resultat K 11 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 193 

2 Tova Persson Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 192 

3 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 186 

4 Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 185 

5 Matilda Larsson Hagfors (VÄ) 184 

6 Per-Rune Olsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 176 

7 Ida Persson Hagfors (VÄ) 173 

8 Jessie Eklind Hagfors (VÄ) 151 

 
 

Resultat K 13 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Nils Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 197 

2 Malin Stafås Hagfors (VÄ) 194 

3 Lotte Engum Beteds Skf (VÄ) 193 

4 Emil Jonsson Hagfors (VÄ) 191 

5 Hanna Heydom Vrenaortens Skg (D) 189 

6 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg skf (T) 189 

7 Lucas Björkqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 180 

8 Helena Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 178 

 
 
 
 



Resultat K 15 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 198 

2 Emma Wallerström Ununge (B) 197 

3 David Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 195 

4 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg (VÄ) 195 

5 Simon Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 192 

6 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 191 

7 Tobias Hultman Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 191 

8 Johan Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 190 

9 Oliver Åhslund Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 190 

10 Niklas Larsson Storfors Skf (VÄ) 189 

11 Erik Bengtsson Hagfors (VÄ) 189 

12 Kristian Jacobsson Filipstad skf 183 

Resultat K 17 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 194 

2 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 189 

3 Amanda Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 188 

4 David Lindqvist Eda Skg (VÄ) 184 

5 Josefine Björkqvist Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 170 

Resultat K 1 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Allan West Danmark 195 

2 David Ivarsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 187 

Resultat K 2 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Anders Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 172 

2 Kenneth Hansen Danmark 169 

 

Resultat K 3 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Johnny Wallberg Hogdals Skf (Z) 182 

2 Sara Borg Ununge (B) 182 

3 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 181 

4 Daniel Wallberg Hogdals Skf (Z) 179 

5 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 177 

6 Tomas Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 176 

7 Peter Lundqvist Ununge (B) 174 

8 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 169 

9 Ann-Sophie Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 164 

10 Petter Ivarsson Hogdals Skf (Z) 162 



 

Resultat K 4 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 190 

2 Roger Hjälström Ununge (B) 179 

3 Bent P Nielsen Danmark 177 

4 Tony Jansson Ununge (B) 176 

5 Jan Wallerström Ununge (B) 175 

6 Mikael Persson Saleby 173 

7 Jörgen Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 172 

8 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf (VÄ) 170 

9 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 161 

 

Resultat K E 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Anders Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 194 

2 Per Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 191 

3 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 188 

4 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 187 

5 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 186 

6 Linda Bergman Ununge (B) 185 

7 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 185 

8 Anders K Jörgensen Danmark 184 

9 Per Christensen Danmark 184 

10 Andrea Franzén Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 183 

11 Steen Pedersen Danmark 178 

12 Emelie Larsson Hagfors (VÄ) 176 

13 Hans Jören Jensen Danmark 172 

 

Resultat K 55 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Lars-Göran Lundqvist Ununge (B) 185 

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 184 

3 Bo Andersson Kongahälla Skg (O) 181 

4 Henry Lindström I 19/A9 (N) 180 

5 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening (R) 178 

6 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 174 

7 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ) 172 

8 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skg (VS) 171 

9 Henry Östensson Linköping (E) 169 

 
 
 



Resultat KL 65 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Sven Jensen Danmark 190 

2 Bent Nielsen Danmark 188 

3 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg (AC) 184 

 

Resultat KL 70 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg skf (T) 180 

2 Lennart Högenberg Hajom Skytteförening (VG) 179 

 

Resultat KL 75 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Östen Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 191 

2 Gun Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 190 

3 Lennart Wallgren Karlsborgs Skytteförening (R) 176 

 
 

Final K9-K11 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Tova Persson Skoga-Ekshärad USkf (VÄ) 192 148 340 
 

2 Jesper Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 193 140 333 
 

3 Alexander Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 186 139 325 
 

4 Matilda Larsson Hagfors (VÄ) 184 139 323 
 

5 Clara Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 185 135 320 
 

6 Anton Andreasson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 176 138 314 
 

7 Ida Persson Hagfors (VÄ) 173 139 312 
 

8 Per-Rune Olsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 176 128 304 
 

9 Selma Carlsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 161 123 284 
 

10 Tilda Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 158 125 283 
 

 

Final K13-K15 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 198 148 346 
 

2 Emma Wallerström Ununge (B) 197 146 343 
 

3 David Johansson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 195 145 340 
 

4 Samuel Magnor Eda Skg (VÄ) 195 145 340 
 

5 Nils Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 197 143 340 
 

6 Lotte Engum Beteds Skf (VÄ) 193 146 339 
 

7 Malin Stafås Hagfors (VÄ) 194 144 338 
 

8 Simon Johannesson Dals Ed (PD) 192 143 335 
 

9 Anna Eklöf Storfors Skf (VÄ) 191 143 334 
 

10 Tobias Hultman Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 191 138 329 
 



 

Final K17-KL75 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Allan West Danmark 195 145 340 (48) 

2 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 194 146 340 (47) 

3 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 189 145 334 
 

4 Sven Jensen Danmark 190 142 332 
 

5 Östen Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 191 141 332 
 

6 Bent Nielsen Danmark 188 143 331 
 

7 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå Skg (AC) 184 144 328 
 

8 David Ivarsson Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 187 141 328 
 

9 Amanda Nilsson Beteds Skf (VÄ) 188 140 328 
 

10 Gun Tarland Eslöv Skg (M) 190 137 327 
 

 

Final K2-K55 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt 
 

1 Anders Brolund Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 194 142 336 
 

2 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 188 143 331 
 

3 Per Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 191 140 331 
 

4 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 190 140 330 
 

5 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (VÄ) 187 142 329 
 

6 Anders K Jörgensen Danmark 184 139 323 
 

7 Linda Bergman Ununge (B) 185 138 323 
 

8 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 185 131 316 
 

9 Lars Magnusson Skillingmarks Skg (VÄ) 186 129 315 
 

10 
Lars-Göran 

Lundqvist 
Ununge (B) 185 126 311 

 

 


